UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1225718074 Fee: \$44.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/13/2012 01:24 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Recording requested by:	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: MAR 4 T. CO.PADO	Name MARIA T. CORADO
Name: MAR 4 T. CO.CADO Address: 7445 IN WINNEMAC AUR.	Address 7445 W. WINNEMAC AVE.
	City State/Zip #486000 #6 16 473, 16 60
Property fax Parcel/Account Number 12-12-416-6	007-0000, 12-12-416-028-0000
This Quactain Deed is made on 24th day of	AUGUST, 2012 , between
ARBARA TOKARSKI AJKJA BARBARA MICHALSKI (HUHOD	4/
, City of HARWOOD HEIGHTS	
nd MARIA T. CORADO , Gran	/)
City of MAKEROUS HETCHTS	. State el "LII NOIS"
or valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitelai	ms and transfers all right, dile, and interest held by
ne Grantor in the following described real estate and in	inprovements to the Grantee, and his or her heirs
nd assigns, to have and hold forever, located in74	45 W WINNEMAC AUE
, City of HARWOOD HEIGHTS	. State of /LL/NOIS :
<u>Parcel 1:</u> Lot 73 in Witwicki's Foster Oketo Gardens Subdivision, a 12. Township 40 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Merid	r Subdivision in the West ½ of the South East ½ of Section han, in Cook County, Illmois
Parcel 2: The West 82.5 feet of the East 525.34 feet of the South 13 East 32 of Section 1, Township 40 North, Range 12 East of the Third extended East in Block 13 of Oliver Salinger and Company's Lawre.	3 Principal Meridian lying North of the center line of alley
ubject to all easements, rights of way, protective cover	nants, and mineral reservations of record, if any.
axes for the tax year of 2012 shall be prorated	·
and the second the second seco	
	ord 93-0-27 par **NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.1 (07-09)
ub par and Cook County	Old. 90-0-27 Par

1225718074 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY



Property of Cook County Clark's Office

1225718074 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	·	
Dated:	08-29-2012	
Bosbana	Me Walsh	Manle I amad s
Signature of Gran	ator	/ not let so the l
BARBARA	MICHALSKI	MARIA T. COLADO
Name of Grantor	0,0	
		Agnes Procedet
Agges Pe	rgazolski	And Down and I al. 1
Signature of Witne	ess #1	Printed Name of Witness #1
		45
Signature of Witne	rss #2	Printed Name of Witness #2
State of Thin	07	
On A(SU37)	05 29. 2012	county of COR, the Grantons, Porbarca Ville halst early Maria T. arado
personally came be	fore me and, being duly sy	worn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described
n the above docum	nent and that he/she signed	the above document in my presence.
N Ø	we Tony	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
lotary Signature	to the things	MOFFICIAL PEAR
		NOTARY PUBLIC SOLECOBLE FOR SMY COMMISSION EXTERES TO DUZU14
lotary Public,		
and for the Count	y of Cook	State of Hinois 2014 Seal
ry commission exp	ores:IIIO[2014Seal
end all tax statemer	nts to Grantee.	
naria Ta	INPUMO AIR	*NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.2 (07-09)
brown Ho	hnemal Ave.	gra (v. 47)

1225718074 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois)
County of Cook)

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

THE GRANTOR(S), or his/her/their agent affirms that, to the best of his/her knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership or authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

08-29-2012

Date

08/29/12

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 29th day of August, 2012.

Notery Public

Grantor or Agent

Grantor or Agent

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

JOANNA FORYS

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

NY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/10/2014

THE GRANTEE(S), or his/her/their agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership or authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Date

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 29th day of August, 2012.

Notaby Dublia

Grance of Agen

JOANNA FORYS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/10/2014

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)